

Suit No. 59/18

28.05.2018

Present : Ms. Deepti Bajpayee, Advocate for the petitioners.
SI Sushil Kumar, PS Baghpat, U.P. is present.

SI Sushil Kumar filed a copy of case diary. The Tribunal wishes to peruse the case diary. To come up for consideration on **20.07.2018**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/28.05.2018