

Suit No. 59/18

18.01.2019

Present : Sh. Mukesh Narain, Advocate for the petitioner.

It is 10.35 a.m.

The notice of the petition sent to the respondents not received back. Issue fresh notice of the petition to the respondents on filing of PF / RC on **30.05.2019**.

RU

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/18.01.2019