

MACP No.59/18
Poonam Sharma Vs. Vinay Kumar & Ors.

04.08.2022

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Lalit Narayan Singh, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
None for R-3 / insurer.

No PW present. One opportunity is granted to the
petitioner to lead PE.

To come up for PE on **14.12.2022**.

(Rajrani)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.08.2022