

**1 MACT 59/18
POONAM SHARMA Vs. VINAY KUMAR**

04.10.2023

Present: None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.02.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)

**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04/10/2023**