

**1 MACT 59/18**  
**POONAM SHARMA Vs. VINAY KUMAR**

**01/02/2024**

**Present:** None.

Process not returned.

Fresh process be issued in terms of previous order on  
**04.04.2024.**

**(Mayuri Singh)**

**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi**  
**01/02/2024**